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| Email the UFB if not using Outlook | Municipality:|Aberdeen | State:l NJ |Zip: |07747
Mayor
First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email
| Fred | |Tag|iarini | 12/3 1/2017 |ftagliarini@aberdeennj.org
Chief Administrative Officer
|Dan | |Mason | |
Chief Financial Officer
|Angela | |Morin | Ianqela.morin@aberdeenni.orq
Municipal Clerk
| Karen | |Ventu ra | |kare.ventura@aberdeennj.org
Registered Municipal Accountant
|Char|es | |Fa||on | |
Governing Body Members
First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email
Margaret Montone 12/31/2021 Margaret.Montone@aberdeennj.org
Joseph Martucci 12/31/2021 Joe.Martucci@Aberdeennj.org
Greg Cannon 12/31/2019 Gregory.Cannon@Aberdeennj.org
Robert Swindle 12/31/2019 Robert.Swindle@Aberdeennj.org
Connie Kelley 12/31/2019 Concetta.Kelley@Aberrdeennj.org
Arthur Hirsch 12/31/2019 Arthur.Hirsch@Aberdeennj.org







